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College of Arts & Sciences 
(16) 

Community & 
Technical College 

(6) 

College of Education 
(4) 

TBA (3) 
David Buchthal,97 
Barbara Clements,97 
Daniel Ely. 97 
John Green. 97 
S. Hanharan.96 
J. Marquene,97 
E: ~1'-1<.~or-/ 

College of 
Engineering 

(4) 

Michael Cheung. 96 
Jerry Drummond. 95 
Lawrence Focht, 95 
Daniel Sheffer. 97 

College of 
Nursing 

(3) 

Marlene Huff. 96 
June Pauon. 95 
Adele Webb, 96 

Part-Time Faculty 
(2) 

Paul Fowler, 97 
Peggy Richards. 95 

W. McGucken. 95 
Chand Midha. 95 
T. Norfolk,97 
Gary Oller, 97 

Carol Giglioni, 97 
JoAnn Harris, 95 
Michael Jalben, 95 
Paul John, 95 

Barbara Moss, 96 
Carole Newman, 97 
Isadore Newman, 95 
Dianne Wright, 96 

N. Ranson, 96 
Donald Stull, 95 
P. Stuyvesant, 96 

Ray Sibberson, 96 
Deborah Weber, 95 

College of Fine 
and Applied Arts 

(7) 

Kathleen Davis, 97 
Virginia Fleming. 95 
William Guegold, 95 
Virginia Gunn. 96 
Georgia Peeples, 96 
Kenneth Siloac, 97 
David Win, 97 

Polymer Science/ 
Engineering 

(I) 

John Frederick, 95 

Students 
(3) 

Eric Johnson. 95 
Carmen Keener, 95 

College of Business 
Administration 

(4) 

Kenneth Aupperle, 96 
Gary Frank, 95 
Dennis Kimmell, 95 
George Prough, 97 

Wayne College 
(I) 

Rohen McElwee, 96 

School of Law 
(I) 

William Rich, 95 

University Libraries 
(2) 

David Brink, 96 
Ruth Clinefeher, 97 

Contract 
Professionals 

(2) 
TBA 

Members= 56 

Note: Term expires in year lis1ed. 
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THE UNIVERSITY OF AKRON 
1994-95 

:EXECUTIVE '€0MMITXEE MEMBERS' . "~ . . . - .. 

Dr. H. Michael Cheung, Chair 
Dr. Virginia J. Fleming, Vice Chair 

Mr. David Brink, secretary 
Mrs. Ruth Clinefelter 

Dr. Elizabeth Erickson 
Dr. Gary Oller 

Mrs. Peggy Richards 

SENATE COMMITTEES 
* designates Senator 

Boldface designates Chair 
Term expires in year listed. 

Dr. Lawrence Focht, 95* 
Mr. Michael Jalbert, 95* 
Dr. Dennis Kimmell, 95* 
Dr. Chand Midha, 95* 
Mrs. Joyce Mirman, 95 
Mrs. Peggy Richards, 95* 
Dr. Marlene Huff, 96* 
Dr. Robert McElwee, 96* 
Dr. Phillip Stuyvesant, 96* 
Mr. Dan Buie, 97 
Dr. Barbara Clements, 97* 
Mrs. Ruth Clinefelter, 97* 
Mrs. Nancy Stokes, 97 
Dr. Jose DeAbreu-Garcia, 97 

Mr. Elton Glaser, 97 
Mr. William Lewis, 97 
Dr. Timothy s. Norfolk, 97* 
Dr. Gary Oller, 97* 
Dr. Kenneth Siloac, 97* 
Student Rep. (TBA), 97* 
Dr. John J. Zarski, 97 
Mr. Jerry J. Burr, 97 
Dr. Carole Newman, 97* 
Dr. Rita s. Saslaw, 97 

Ex officio, designee of Mr. David Judson, 
Senior VP and Provost 

, 

ll 
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Dr. George Disabato, 95 Dr. Kenneth Aupperle, 97* 
Dr. Paul John, 95* Dr. Steven Chuang, 97 
Dr. Isabelle Stombaugh, 95 
Mr. David Brink, 96* Ex officio members, Mr. David Jamison, 

Dr. Donald Stull, 96* 
NCAA Faculty Representative 

Dr. Adele Webb, 96* Mr. Michael Bobinski , Athletic Director, 
Dr. Richard Gigliotti, 97* or designee 

Dr. James Emore, 97 

I 

> 

I : ON:rV'ERSJ:TY ~:tBS COMHXT:t'EE 

Dr. Michael Cheung, 95* Dr. Nicholas Ranson, 97* 

Dr . Elizabeth Erickson, 95* Mrs. Phyllis O' Connor, 97 
Dr . Rachel Schneider, 95 
Dr. Wallace Sterling, 96 
Dr. Virginia Fleming, 96* Ex officio members, Delmus Williams, 

Mrs . June Patton, 96* Dean of University Libraries. 

Dr. Frank canda, 97 
or designee 

Mr. Paul Richert, Law Librarian 

I RBFERENCB COMMITTEE I 
Ms. Jo Ann Harris, 95* Dr. John Green, 97* 
Mr. Daniel Mack, 95 l Contract Prof. TBA, 97* 
Dr. Barbara Moss, 96* Mrs. Cheryl Buchanan, 97 
Mr. Laverne Yousey, 96 
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Dr. Harvey Sterns, 95 
Dr. Jerry Drummond, 95* 
Dr. Kenneth Dunning, 95 
Mr. John Kline, 95 
Dr. William Guegold, 95* 
Dr. Virginia Gunn, 96* 
Dr. Georgia Peeples, 96* 
Mrs. Debra Keller, 96 
Dr. Gwendolyn Jones, 97 

Mrs. Deborah Weber, 95* 
Ms. Lynne Pachnowski, 95 
Dr. Diane Vukovich, 96 
Ms. Marcia Weidnecht, 96 
Mr. Eric A. Johnson, 97* 
Mrs. carol Gigliotti, 97* 
Dr. George Prough, 97* 
Dr. Daniel L. Ely, 97* 

Mr. Paul Fowler, 97* 
Dr. David Buchthal, 97* 
Mrs. Kathleen M. Davis, 97* 
Dr. Dale Coons, 97 
Dr. Dianne Wright, 97* 

Ex officio member, Dr. Faith Helmick, 
VP for Admin. Support Services, 
or designee 

Ms. Carmen Keener, 97* 
Mr. Don Laconi, 97 
Mr. Tucker Jolly, 97 

Ex officio members, Dr. Caryl K. Smith, 
VP for Student Affairs, or designee, and 
Dr. Thomas Vukovich, Interim Director of 
Student Financial Aid 

COHPDT1NG & COMMOUICATJ:01{S TECHNOLOGIES COMMITT.BB 

Dr. John Frederick, 95* 
Mr. Ray Sibberson, 95* 
Mr. Richard Wiggins, 95 
Dr. Robert Dial, 95 
Ms. Onadell Bly, 96 
Dr. Frank Griffin, 96 
Arts & Sciences (TBA), 96* 
Mrs. Rebecca Mccollum, 96 
Dr. Patricia Edwards, 96 

Dr. Jesse Marquette, 97* 
Dr. J. Wayne Baker, 97 
Mr. William Rich, 97* 
Contract Prof. (TBA) , 97* 
Dr. S. Hariharan, 97* 
Dr. David Witt, 97* 

Ex officio member, Dr. Frank Thomas, 
Assoc. VP of Information Services, 
or designee 
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